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NAME ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 

E-MAIL ADDRESS & 
UKAS ACCREDITATION NO. 

 
CONTACT 

 
 

CGC Laboratory 

18 Mallusk Enterprise 
Park, 
Mallusk Drive, 
Newtownabbey 
BT36 4GN 
 

 
 

02890 
836157 

 
trevor@cgclaboratory.co.uk 

 
UKAS TESTING 2361 

 
 

Trevor Butler 

 
 

Chemtest Ltd. 

Unit 1 Kennedy 
Enterprise Centre, 
Blackstaff Road, 
Belfast 
BT11 9DT 
 

 
 

02890 
612244 

 
ashleigh.greeves@chemtest.ie 

 
UKAS TESTING 2183 

 
 

Ashleigh 
Greeves 

 
 

Quality 
Consultants (NI) 

Ltd. 

Unit B9 Inspire 
Business Park, 
16 Carrowreagh Road, 
Dundonald 
BT16 1QT 
 

 
 

02890 
484905 

 
iharper@qcni.co.uk 

 
UKAS TESTING 2705 

 
 

Ian Harper 

 
 

Safety Advice 
Centre Ltd. 

 
74 Dunlop Commercial 
Park, 
Balloo Industrial 
Estate, 
Bangor 
BT19 7HJ 
 

 
02891 
271640 

Or 
02891 
819059 

 
 

info@safetyadvicecentre.com 
 

UKAS TESTING 4103 

 
 
 

Bill McAllister 

 
G&L Consultancy 

Ltd. 

5 Hazelbank Road, 
Lawrencetown, 
Craigavon 
BT63 6DS 
 

 
02840 
623566 

 
alan.lewis@gnl.org.uk 

 
UKAS TESTING 2083 

UKAS INSPECTION 0349 

 
 

Alan Lewis 

 
Healthy Buildings 

(Ireland) Ltd. 

 
19 Millvale Road, 
Newry, 
Co. Down, 
BT35 7NH 
 

 
0845 639 

9673 

 
Mike.Collins@hberm.com 

 
 

UKAS INSPECTION 4659 

 
 

Mike Collins 

 
 

Not One Iota Ltd. 
Trading as iota 

 

 
12a Tandragee Road, 
Portadown, 
Co. Armagh 
BT62 3BQ 
 

 
 

02838 
525025 

 
john@notoneiota.org  

 
UKAS TESTING 8998 

UKAS INSPECTION 8998 

 
 

John Jameson 

 
North Star 

Environmental 
Ltd. 

 

 
427 Holywood Road, 
Belfast 
BT4 2LT 

 
0800 048 

6000 

 
info@northstarenvironmental.co.uk 

 
UKAS TESTING 7691 

UKAS INSPECTION 7691 
 

 
 

Karak Burns 

Lucien 
Environmental 
Ltd. (also T/A 

Redhills) 

 
Omagh Enterprise 
Centre,  
Great Northern Road, 
Omagh, Co. Tyrone 
BT78 5LU 

02882 
249494 

 
enquiries@lucionservices.com  

 
UKAS TESTING 2569 

UKAS INSPECTION 0263 

Shane McGill 
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NAME ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
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UKAS ACCREDITATION NO. 
CONTACT 

WH Stephens 

 
Stephens House,  
First Floor, Unit 4a, 
Locksley Business 
Park,  
39 Montgomery Road, 
Belfast  
BT6 9UP 

02890 
663123 

victoria.graham@whstephens.com 
 

UKAS INSPECTION 7855 

Victoria 
Graham 

 
Grahams Asset 
Management 
Limited T/A 

Graham 
Environmental 

Services 
  

20 Wildflower Way, 
Belfast 
BT12 6TA 

02890 
464594 

Chris.McIvor@graham.co.uk 
 

UKAS INSPECTION 8960 
Chris McIvor 

 
NB. CURRENT DETAILS SHOULD ALSO BE CHECKED ON UKAS WEBSITE AT www.UKAS.org 
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